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instruction debts,n
While the revised fee assessment has eliminated some

ovlDQubLjuuOIT yy UUU jiequities, there is no way to make the student fee
absolutely fair to each individual student, Bader said.

n 'There are always coins to be some inequities (in student

ULjGirCCJ u 06 UoS fee assessment) he said, '
This summer's student fee schedule is as follows:

trcr.2llo tlzo resized Ceo Program
(Student

and
Fees)

Facility Fees

Hours Registered
Per Session 3-w-k. session 5-- and 8-w-k. sessions
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9 $18.00 $29X50
8 18X0 29X0
7 18X0, 29X0 ''6 18X0 . 29X0
5 ' 18X0 29X0
4 18X0 29X0
3 18X0 29X0
2 5X0 10X0
1 5X0 . 10X0
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I;The breakdown of the summer student fee is shown
below;

Some UNL summer school students wSl get a pleasant
surprise on their tuition bills this year. Summer student
fees for certain credit-hou- r loads have been reduced. '

reduced fee be assessed some students taking only field
.courses.

This summer students registered for a semester
program which requires all classwork to be completed off
the UNL campus and who do not lire on the campus pay
only that portion of the student fee used to defray debt
service and facility construction or improvement. This
amounts to approximately twelve per cent of the $6150
maximum student fee.

Every UNL student must be charged for the debt
service and improvement fee, Bader said. He explained
that when the university assumed the oblicatibn several
years ago to build the University Health Center and the
Nebraska Union, it guaranteed bond holders eaclrstudent
would be assessed every session to help pay off the

5--& 8-w-k. 3-w- k.

ssszoos sessoa
3 or more 1--2 3 or more 1-- 2

cr. fcrs. cr. fcrs. cr. brs. ex. fcrs.
Health Center $1X50 $ - $ 6.50 $ -
Union Operations 3.24 3.24 1.62 1.62
Debt Service ' 650 6.50 -
Rec Faculties .93 . .93 .47 .47
Union Equipment 1.17 1.17 .59 .59
Rec. Program 1.36 136 .68 .68
St Org. & Act. 3.30 330 1.64 1.64

Total $29.C0 $10.C0 $18X0 $5X0

No student wl pay more than $6150 in student fees
this summer, said Ken Bader, UNL's vice chancellor for
academic affairs. In past summers, students who took the
maximum credit-hour-s during all summer sessions were
assessed student fees of up to $S0, he said. Student fees
for a Mi-tim- e student during the fall or spring semest'r is
$6150. . .

The reduced summer fee is a result of recommenda-
tions' made by an ad hoc committee created by Bader last
year to study the fee assessment policy.

In addition to reducing the maximum summer fee
assessment to $61 .50, the committee recommended that a
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Thursday, Friday & Saturday .

-J-une 10. 11.&12;7&9 p jn.-Sum- mer Stars ij
CRIKSIHG U? BABY 1S33 104 minutes RKO

Directed by Howard Hawks '

Starring Katharine Hepburn & Gary Grant
plus a short featurevi.i

UK SUCAH THROUGH THE CORN by Kathleen Laughlin 4
2 minutes. Admission $1. &0
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IN CONCERT . :

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16

7:30 PM
SHELDON SCULPTURE GARDENS

(61 cse of rein Kimball Hull)
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I Sponarcd by Unica Prorcm Council, Nebr. AO-Stat- e,

I and Dormtovra Lincoln Promotional Council 12th & Qr


